

Product Change Notification (PCN)

502024	Date Issued	January 23, 2017
Supplier Change		
This letter is to inform you that Molex is adding a new supplier or the supplier is making a change affecting the part(s) identified in this notice. There will be no negative impact to product performance as a result of this change.		
New Capacity		
Product will be fully qualified before it is shipped. Qualification reports are available upon request.		
December 14, 2016		
December 14, 2016		
February 01, 2017		
Product made after planned implementation date can contain the change		
 Molex i termina Ti O Part Nu 42 A: at Qualific 	s adding a second raw material s Is. There is no change in the allo rere will be no impact to fit, form, appearance. Imber Impact 2815, 42817, 42874 & 42875 tern ssembly parts affected are listed tached impact report ation reports and samples from th	y or material specifications. function ninals on the
	Supplier Change This letter is to inform y the supplier is making a this notice. There will be performance as a result New Capacity Product will be fully qua reports are available up December 14, 2016 December 14, 2016 February 01, 2017 Product made after pla change After C Overview • Molex i termina - Ti or • Part Nu - 42 - Aa	Supplier Change This letter is to inform you that Molex is and the supplier is making a change affecting this notice. There will be no negative imparts performance as a result of this change. New Capacity Product will be fully qualified before it is streports are available upon request. December 14, 2016 February 01, 2017 Product made after planned implementatic change



Product Change Notification (PCN)

You may address any technical inquiries regarding this PCN by sending E-mail to pcn_coordinator@molex.com or your Local Sales Engineer.

Note: While responding, please retain "**PCN Notification:502024**" in the e-mail Subject line for faster response.

RELEASED

Molex, LLC 2222 Wellington Court Lisle, IL 60532 TEL: 630-969-4747 www.molex.com